
Committee on City Services 

and the Northampton City Council

Committee Members:
Councilor Dennis P. Bidwell
Councilor Maureen T. Carney
Councilor Marianne L. LaBarge
Councilor Ryan R. O'Donnell

MEETING AGENDA

Date: November 7, 2016 

Time:  4:00 p.m.

Location:  City Council Chambers 

212 Main St., Northampton, Massachusetts

Meeting Called to Order and Roll Call

Public Comment

Department Presentation: Senior Services

Approve minutes of October 3, 2016 meeting

City_ServicesMinutes_October_3_2016.pdf

Items Referred to Committee

16.174 Appointment to the Community Preservation Commission - Referred to 
Committee on City Services on 10/6/2016

16.174_PlanningBoardRep_CPC.pdf

16.174_Submittal_ Application_Anne_Dewitt_Brooks.pdf

Approve Committee Calendar for 2017
Monday, January 9, 2017
Monday, February 6, 2017
Monday, March 6, 2017
Monday, April 3, 2017
Monday, May 1, 2017
Monday, June 5, 2017
Monday, July 3, 2017
Monday, August 7, 2017
Tuesday, September 5, 2017
Monday, October 2, 2017
Monday, November 6, 2017
Monday, December 4, 2017

*All meeting times at 4:00 pm  

New Business

Adjourn

Prepared By:
P. Powers, Administrative Assistant to the City Council
413.587.1210; ppowers@northamptonma.gov
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3.

4.
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5.

A.
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8.

http://northamptonma.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/5819?fileID=82401
http://northamptonma.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/5771?fileID=82100
http://northamptonma.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/5771?fileID=82099
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